18. DragRacing Kupa
2018.09.08.
Kiskunlachaza
ABSZOLUT Eredménylista a(z) 3. gyorson

Results on the SS3

Hely
Pos.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

Nemz.
Nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
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Rsz

SN

59

4
24

5
15

6
60

7
37
10

9
11
14
12
28
52

8
67
48
16
58
61
41
43
51
50
44
33
29
35
53
54

Versenyzd neve

Driver's name
Simon Robin
So6jtdri Andras
Bognar Martin
Balogh Tihamér
Pintér Maté
Pintér LaszI6
Schebek Istvan
Somos Norbert
Vujovich Gyoérgy
Dr. Pintér Laszl6
Czang Gyorgy
Czang Balazs
Szepesi Péter
Becseics Brankd
Gaél Janos
Szijarté Roland
Lovész Rébert
Mosonyi Mark
Jordan Péter
Kajari Ferenc
Somkati Matyas
Téth Jozsef
Vaské Dominik
Csiszar LaszI6
Mayer Tamas
Briller Péter
Kaposznyak Mihaly
Hunya Gabor
Kalauz Sandor
Berecz Géza
Arok Zoltan
Farkas Péter
Pet& Norbert
Balogh Elek

Nyiregyhazi Gyoérgy

Versenyauté
Car

Fiat X1/9 - Honda
Toyota MR2

VW Golf |

Suzuki Ninja ZX12R
BMW

BMW

Lotus Elise
Formula Honda 750
Fiat X1/9

BMW 328ti

Lada 21074

Lada 21074
BMW 320 is
Mazda Mx-5
Peugeot 106
Mazda Mx-5
Lotus

Suzuki Swift
Mazda Mx-5
Renault Clio Sport
Mazda Mx-5
Lada 21071
Peugeot 208RX
Opel Corsa
Mazda Mx-5
Peugeot 106
Citroen Saxo
Mazda Mx-5

MG ZR 1.8
Citroen

Zastava Yugo
Skoda

Citroen Saxo 1.4
Toyota

Mazda Mx-5

Kategoria
Category

p
T5
T4
P

T5
HH

S4

HH

HH

T3

HH
MMx-5
T2
MMx-5
S5

S2

MMx-5

MMx-5
T3
T4
T4
MMx-5
T2
S3
MMx-5
T4
S3
S2
Skoda
S2
T4

MMx-5

2018.09.09. 21:38:53

Biintetés (mp)
Penalty (s)

0

0

Ertékelt id6
Result

01:50,325
01:50,651
01:52,859
01:52,997
01:54,943
01:55,353
01:56,310
01:57,056
01:59,012
01:59,182
01:59,956
02:00,267
02:00,564
02:01,003
02:01,013
02:01,965
02:02,224
02:03,918
02:04,149
02:04,402
02:04,414
02:04,936
02:05,262
02:05,444
02:05,641
02:06,544
02:07,009
02:07,538
02:08,261
02:08,682
02:08,746
02:09,221
02:09,667
02:09,884

02:10,038

1. oldal



18. DragRacing Kupa
2018.09.08.

Kiskunlachaza
ABSZOLUT Eredménylista a(z) 3. gyorson

Results on the SS3

Hely
Pos.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

Nemz. Rsz
Nat. SN
HUN 73
HUN 36
HUN 31
HUN 56
HUN 57
HUN 27
HUN 20
HUN 18
HUN 74
HUN 40
HUN 55
HUN 45
HUN 22
HUN 32
HUN 47
HUN 70
HUN 49
HUN 63
HUN 46
HUN 66
HUN 25
HUN 17
HUN 2
HUN 65
HUN 72
HUN 64
HUN 42
HUN 80
HUN 19
HUN 23
HUN 34
HUN 21
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Versenyzd neve

Driver's name

Taczman Zsolt
Ordog Istvan
Barkanyi Alex
Barakké Sandor
Papai Zoltan
Séarkozi Csaba
Kecskeméti Gyula
Hanak Gabor
Kaiser Ervin Andras
Sz6dy Zsolt
Berente Géabor
lldzsa David

Zelles Sandor
Gyurian Zoltan

Sés Gabor

Szédy Szabolcs
Rigé Attila

Dr. Lovas Mercédesz
Nagy Zoltan
Weninger Martin
Friedrich Dorina
Mézes Csaba Levente
Barakké Bernadett
Abrusan Krisztian
Csiszar Krisztina
Bauer Janos
Csiszar Alexandra
Kalauz Sandor Id.
Robotka Tamés
Gajdos Daniel Gergé
Vida Zoltan

Simon Istvan

Versenyauté
Car

Citroen Saxo
VW Polo

VW Polo
Skoda Favorit
Seat Ibiza
Lada 1200
Daewoo Matiz
Fiat Uno 1.0
Toyota MR2
Opel Tigra
Skoda Fabia
Suzuki Ignis
Fiat 126P
Suzuki Swift
VW Lupo
Opel Tigra
Mazda Mx-5
BMW E36
Honda Civic
BMW

Skoda Fabia
Daewoo Tico
Skoda Favorit
BMW 328i E46
Opel Corsa
BMW

Opel Corsa
MG ZR 1.8
Trabant 601 RS
Steyr-puch 650
Suzuki Swift

Fiat X1/9 - Honda

Kategoria
Category
S3
T2
S2
Skoda
S5
T2
T1
T1
T4
S3
Skoda
S3
T1
S2
S3
S3
MMx-5
T5
T3
S5
Skoda
T1
Skoda
S5
T3
T5
S3
T4
T1
T1

T2

2018.09.09. 21:38:53

Biintetés (mp)
Penalty (s)

0

0

22

20
20
26

40

Ertékelt id6
Result

02:10,188
02:10,268
02:10,719
02:11,140
02:12,233
02:13,646
02:13,757
02:14,246
02:14,681
02:15,103
02:15,134
02:15,176
02:16,388
02:17,184
02:17,437
02:18,853
02:19,649
02:19,812
02:21,823
02:22,190
02:22,419
02:25,922
02:29,229
02:30,308
02:30,358
02:32,287
02:34,755
02:36,921
02:43,299
02:55,037
03:05,376

59:59,999

2. oldal



